

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26680/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 06/09/2011 in RFA
No.139/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

NARGIS KHANNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNIL GUPTA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Harkirat Sahney, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Mohta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. R. Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Shri Subramonium Prasad, learned counsel appearing for
the petitioner and Shri Ramji Srinivasan, learned senior counsel
appearing for the respondent jointly request for grant of some
time to enable their clients to jointly file a paperbook
containing all the documents which were part of the record of the
High Court.

List after four weeks.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master